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ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT DOUBLE SEAL

SURFACING SCHEDULE

NO
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT MAT- DOUBLE SEAL

2021CPT.14.15.20202

2021CPT.14.15.20222

2021CPT.14.15.20382

2021CPT.14.15.20872

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJECT F.A. PROJECT NO. DESCRIPTION

U

Y

TYPICAL 1

X

CL

U

Y

TYPICAL 2

Q

CL

EXISTING ASPHALT

X

Y

U

FOG SEAL

Q

AS DIRECTRED BY PROJECT ENGINEER*

USE IN DISTRESSED AREAS THROUGH OUT ALL MAPS

*NOTE- TYPICAL 2 QUANTITY IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE  FOR

16'-18'

16'-18'



PROJECT NO. SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.
2021CPT.14.15.20202, 2021CPT.14.15.20222

272021CPT.14.15.20382, 2021CPT.14.15.20872

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S
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PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO LANES LANE
TYPE

FINAL
SURFACE
TESTING

REQUIRED

WARM MIX
ASPHALT

REQUIRED

LENGTH WIDTH ASPHALT SURFACE
TREATMENT, MAT&

DOUBLE SEAL

ASPHALT SURFACE
TREATMENT,    DOUBLE

SEAL

ASPHALT
SURFACE

TREATMENT,
FOG SEAL

EMULSION FOR
ASPHALT
SURFACE

TREATMENT

MI FT SY SY SY GAL
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 1 SR-1590 (MOCCASIN CREEK RD) FROM US 19 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 3.67 18 8,000 41,856 41,856 30,750

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1 3.67 8,000 41,856 41,856 30,750
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 2 SR-1426 (TOMOTLA RD) FROM US 19 TO US 19 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.6 18 28,005 28,005 14,003

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2 2.6 28,005 28,005 14,003
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 3 SR-1554 (OLD PEACHTREE RD) FROM SR-1555 TO SR-1651 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.33 18 14,326 14,326 7,163

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3 1.33 14,326 14,326 7,163
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 4 SR-1651(    OLD PEACHTREE RD) FROM US 19 TO SR-1554 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.17 18 1,831 1,831 916

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4 0.17 1,831 1,831 916
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 5 SR-1366 (REGAL RD) FROM SR-1368 TO SR-1370 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.97 18 10,448 10,448 5,224

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5 0.97 10,448 10,448 5,224
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 6 SR-1555 (OLD PEACHTREE RD) FROM SR-1531 TO SR-1554 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.07 18 21,859 21,859 10,930

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6 2.07 21,859 21,859 10,930
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 7 SR-1370 (OLD TOMOTLA RD) FROM SR-1366 TO SR-1373 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.35 18 14,256 14,256 7,128

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7 1.35 14,256 14,256 7,128
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20202 12.16 8,000 132,581 132,581 76,114

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 8 SR-1188 (OWENS RD) FROM SR-1102 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.61 18 6,000 6,570 6,570 12,885
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8 0.61 6,000 6,570 6,570 12,885

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 9 SR-1206 (LORA DR) FROM SR-1125 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.43 18 4,632 4,632 2,316
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9 0.43 4,632 4,632 2,316

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 10 SR-1101 (PINE LOG CHURCH RD) FROM SR-1104 TO END OF PVMT 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.3 18 24,774 24,774 12,387
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10 2.3 24,774 24,774 12,387

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 11 SR-1108 (HENSON RD) FROM SR-1107 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.02 18 10,987 10,987 5,494
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11 1.02 10,987 10,987 5,494

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 12 SR-1111 (WEST RD) FROM GA LINE TO SR-1112 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.53 18 5,709 5,709 2,855
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12 0.53 5,709 5,709 2,855

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 13 SR-1114 (HALL COVE RD) FROM SR-1113 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.79 18 8,509 8,509 4,255
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13 0.79 8,509 8,509 4,255

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 14 SR-1124 (JOE MOODY RD) FROM SR-1125 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.51 18 5,493 5,493 2,747
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14 0.51 5,493 5,493 2,747

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20222 6.19 6,000 66,674 66,674 42,939

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 15 SR-1267 (YELLOW BR RD) FROM NC-28 TO SR-1241 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.9 16 6,000 8,617 8,617 13,909
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15 0.9 6,000 8,617 8,617 13,909

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 16 SR-1294 (GOLF COURSE CIR) FROM US-129 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.36 16 3,447 3,447 1,724
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16 0.36 3,447 3,447 1,724

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 17 SR-1152 (BETTY LOU DEYTON) FROM US-129 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.24 18 957 957 479
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17 0.24 957 957 479

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 18 SR-1205 (BERTS CK RD) FROM SR-1206 TO SR-1204 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.47 16 4,500 4,500 2,250
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18 0.47 4,500 4,500 2,250

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 19 SR-1111 (POISON BR RD) FROM SR-1110 TO END OF PVMT 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.62 18 5,936 5,936 2,968
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19 0.62 5,936 5,936 2,968

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 20 SR-1132 (FLOYD CARPENTER RD) FROM SR-1104 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.57 18 6,140 6,140 3,070
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20 0.57 6,140 6,140 3,070

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 21 SR-1142 (CROSS CREEK) FROM US-129 TO US 129 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.91 18 12,351 12,351 6,176
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21 0.91 12,351 12,351 6,176

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 22 SR-1162 (WILL SHERRILL CIR) FROM US-129 TO US-129 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.26 16 2,489 2,489 1,245
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22 0.26 2,489 2,489 1,245

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 23 SR-1205 (BERTS CK RD) FROM SR-1204 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.33 16 3,160 3,160 1,580
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23 0.33 3,160 3,160 1,580

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 24 SR-1105 (MILL CK CIR) FROM BEG OF PVMT TO US-129 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.48 18 5,170 5,170 2,585
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24 0.48 5,170 5,170 2,585

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 25 SR-1105 (LOWER MILL CK RD) FROM US-129 TO US-129 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.43 16 4,117 4,117 2,059
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25 0.43 4,117 4,117 2,059

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20382 5.57 6,000 56,884 56,884 38,045

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 26 SR-1179 (TREE HOUSE RD) FROM SR-1178 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.52 18 5,000 5,601 5,601 10,800
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26 0.52 5,000 5,601 5,601 10,800

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 27 SR-1197 (CAMP BRANCH RD) FROM SR-1177 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.42 18 4,524 4,524 2,262
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27 0.42 4,524 4,524 2,262

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 28 SR-1193 (OLD BRYSON CITY RD) FROM SR-1173 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.65 18 17,772 17,772 8,886
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28 1.65 17,772 17,772 8,886

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 29 SR-1190 (MCMILLAN RD) FROM US 74 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.33 18 3,554 3,554 1,780
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29 0.33 3,554 3,554 1,780

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 30 SR-1186 (INDUSTRIAL PARK RD) FROM US-19 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.44 18 4,739 4,739 2,370
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30 0.44 4,739 4,739 2,370

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 31 SR-1377 (ED JENKINS RD) FROM SR-1315 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.34 18 3,662 3,662 1,831
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31 0.34 3,662 3,662 1,831

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 32 SR-1182 (WILLIAMSON RD) FROM SR-1177 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.2 18 2,154 2,154 1,077
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32 0.2 2,154 2,154 1,077

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 33 SR-1183 (CLAUDE BROOKS RD) FROM SR-1177 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.51 18 5,493 5,493 2,750
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33 0.51 5,493 5,493 2,750

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 34 SR-1140 (ALARKA RD) FROM SR-1139 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.45 18 4,847 4,847 2,424
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34 0.45 4,847 4,847 2,424

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 35 SR-1396 (CAP JOHNSON RD) FROM SR-1309 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.24 18 2,585 2,585 1,293
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35 0.24 2,585 2,585 1,293

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20872 5.1 5,000 54,931 54,931 35,473

GRAND TOTAL 29.02 25,000 311,070 311,070 192,571



PROJECT NO. SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.
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PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO LANES LANE
TYPE

LENGTH WIDTH PORTABLE
WORK ZONE

SIGN

WORK ZONE
ADVANCE/GENERAL
WARNING SIGNING

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
CONTROL

4" WHITE
PAINT

4" YELLOW
PAINT

MI FT SF SF LS LF LF
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 1 SR-1590 (MOCCASIN CREEK RD) FROM US 19 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 3.67 18 192 374 1.00 78,978 78,964

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1 3.67 192 374 1 78,978 78,964
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 2 SR-1426 (TOMOTLA RD) FROM US 19 TO US 19 1 2 2WU 2.6 18 265 55,952 56,410

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2 2.6 265 55,952 56,410
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 3 SR-1554 (OLD PEACHTREE RD) FROM SR-1555 TO SR-1651 1 2 2WU 1.33 18 136 28,622 28,856

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3 1.33 136 28,622 28,856
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 4 SR-1651(    OLD PEACHTREE RD) FROM US 19 TO SR-1554 1 2 2WU 0.17 18 3,658 3,688

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4 0.17 3,658 3,688
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 5 SR-1366 (REGAL RD) FROM SR-1368 TO SR-1370 1 2 2WU 0.97 18 99 20,874 21,045

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5 0.97 99 20,874 21,045
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 6 SR-1555 (OLD PEACHTREE RD) FROM SR-1531 TO SR-1554 1 2 2WU 2.07 18 211 44,546 44,911

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6 2.07 211 44,546 44,911
2021CPT.14.15.20202 Cherokee 7 SR-1370 (OLD TOMOTLA RD) FROM SR-1366 TO SR-1373 1 2 2WU 1.35 18 138 29,052 29,290

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7 1.35 138 29,052 29,290
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20202 12.16 192 1,223 1 261,682 263,164

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 8 SR-1188 (OWENS RD) FROM SR-1102 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.61 18 62 13,127 13,235
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8 0.61 62 13,127 13,235

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 9 SR-1206 (LORA DR) FROM SR-1125 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.43 18 9,254 9,329
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9 0.43 9,254 9,329

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 10 SR-1101 (PINE LOG CHURCH RD) FROM SR-1104 TO END OF PVMT 1 2 2WU 2.3 18 235 49,496 49,901
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10 2.3 235 49,496 49,901

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 11 SR-1108 (HENSON RD) FROM SR-1107 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 1.02 18 102 21,950 22,130
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11 1.02 102 21,950 22,130

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 12 SR-1111 (WEST RD) FROM GA LINE TO SR-1112 1 2 2WU 0.53 18 56 11,406 11,499
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12 0.53 56 11,406 11,499

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 13 SR-1114 (HALL COVE RD) FROM SR-1113 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.79 18 82 17,001 17,140
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13 0.79 82 17,001 17,140

2021CPT.14.15.20222 Clay 14 SR-1124 (JOE MOODY RD) FROM SR-1125 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.51 18 56 10,975 11,065
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14 0.51 56 10,975 11,065

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20222 6.19 593 133,209 134,299

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 15 SR-1267 (YELLOW BR RD) FROM NC-28 TO SR-1241 1 2 2WU 0.9 16 90 19,368 19,526
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15 0.9 90 19,368 19,526

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 16 SR-1294 (GOLF COURSE CIR) FROM US-129 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.36 16
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16 0.36

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 17 SR-1152 (BETTY LOU DEYTON) FROM US-129 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.24 18
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17 0.24

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 18 SR-1205 (BERTS CK RD) FROM SR-1206 TO SR-1204 1 2 2WU 0.47 16 56 10,114 10,197
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18 0.47 56 10,114 10,197

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 19 SR-1111 (POISON BR RD) FROM SR-1110 TO END OF PVMT 1 2 2WU 0.62 18 66 13,342 13,452
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19 0.62 66 13,342 13,452

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 20 SR-1132 (FLOYD CARPENTER RD) FROM SR-1104 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.57 18 58 12,266 12,264
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20 0.57 58 12,266 12,264

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 21 SR-1142 (CROSS CREEK) FROM US-129 TO US 129 1 2 2WU 0.91 18 93 27,761 27,988
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21 0.91 93 27,761 27,988

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 22 SR-1162 (WILL SHERRILL CIR) FROM US-129 TO US-129 1 2 2WU 0.26 16 5,595 5,641
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22 0.26 5,595 5,641

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 23 SR-1205 (BERTS CK RD) FROM SR-1204 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.33 16 7,102 7,160
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23 0.33 7,102 7,160

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 24 SR-1105 (MILL CK CIR) FROM BEG OF PVMT TO US-129 1 2 2WU 0.48 18 56 10,330 10,414
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24 0.48 56 10,330 10,414

2021CPT.14.15.20382 Graham 25 SR-1105 (LOWER MILL CK RD) FROM US-129 TO US-129 1 2 2WU 0.43 16 44 9,254 9,329
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25 0.43 44 9,254 9,329

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20382 5.57 463 115,132 115,971

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 26 SR-1179 (TREE HOUSE RD) FROM SR-1178 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.52 18 53 11,190 11,188
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26 0.52 53 11,190 11,188

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 27 SR-1197 (CAMP BRANCH RD) FROM SR-1177 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.42 18
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27 0.42

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 28 SR-1193 (OLD BRYSON CITY RD) FROM SR-1173 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 1.65 18 168 35,508 35,501
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28 1.65 168 35,508 35,501

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 29 SR-1190 (MCMILLAN RD) FROM US 74 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.33 18 14,203 14,319
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29 0.33 14,203 14,319

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 30 SR-1186 (INDUSTRIAL PARK RD) FROM US-19 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.44 18 9,469 9,467
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30 0.44 9,469 9,467

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 31 SR-1377 (ED JENKINS RD) FROM SR-1315 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.34 18
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31 0.34

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 32 SR-1182 (WILLIAMSON RD) FROM SR-1177 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.2 18 4,304 4,339
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32 0.2 4,304 4,339

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 33 SR-1183 (CLAUDE BROOKS RD) FROM SR-1177 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.51 18 56 10,975 10,973
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33 0.51 56 10,975 10,973

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 34 SR-1140 (ALARKA RD) FROM SR-1139 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.45 18 56 9,684 9,682
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34 0.45 56 9,684 9,682

2021CPT.14.15.20872 Swain 35 SR-1396 (CAP JOHNSON RD) FROM SR-1309 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.24 18
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35 0.24

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.15.20872 5.1 333 95,333 95,469

GRAND TOTAL 29.02 192 2,612 1 605,356 608,903




	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	Maps
	References
	Typicals Master.dgn


	Worksheets
	Asphalt

	Worksheets
	Paint & Markers


		2021-04-07T08:28:21-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




